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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GymWorld * 105.275 25.975 25.125 27.000 27.175

22 3 1

413 Lulu Grout 8.850 9.1259.050

415 Jaimie Klein 8.825 8.850

423 Sabrina Wolfson 8.300

419 Elly Ronald 8.450 8.7759.100

422 Natalia Vazquez 8.425 9.275

416 Hannah Knopping 8.250

2 Adventure Recreation * 104.875 26.475 25.175 26.025 27.200

11 2 3

404 Madelyn Wright 9.000 7.925 9.1258.600

403 Joslyn Shults 8.750 8.375 8.425

402 London Morrison 8.725 8.875 9.0009.000

401 Olivia Volquartsen 9.075

3 Redwood Coast * 104.125 25.100 25.650 26.750 26.625

34 1 2

429 Emma Mitchell 8.725 8.600 8.9258.650

430 Iris Smart 8.250 9.0509.100

431 Naomi Solomon 8.125 8.725 9.000

428 Lily Golightly 8.325

427 Majesta Ford 8.650

4 Cal-Star * 99.150 24.550 24.475 24.900 25.225

55 4 5

407 Riley Colyer 8.300

405 Gianna Scafani 8.150 8.275 8.3758.650

411 Brinnley Freemantle 8.100 8.275

409 Lindy Ballard 8.275

408 Kirin Chacko 7.925 8.5758.050

406 Olivia Ruggiero 8.200

5 Vacaville * 98.050 25.300 21.550 25.150 26.050

43 5 4

436 Emma Wilder 8.600 8.375 8.7508.925

433 Cristell James 8.350 7.525 9.0008.100

434 Mia Kling 8.350 5.650

435 Charlotte Barnhill 8.3008.125
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